Cerro Gordo High School

300 E. Durfee Street, P.O. Box 79 Cerro Gordo, IL 61818
-School Phone: 217-763-2711  Home Phene;  Fax: 217-763-6287 bwillard@cgbroncos.org

Superintendent Principal Athletic Director
Mr. Brett Robinson Jeremy Rodebaugh Brandon Willard
Junior Varsity Basketball (Boys)
2018-2019
Ray Date Opponent Place Time
Tuesday Nov. 27 @ Buffalo High School Buffalo Tri-City 6:00PM
Friday Nov. 30 Mt. Pulaski High School High School Gym 6:00PM
Tuesday Dec. 11 @ Meridian High School-Macon Meridian 6:00PM
Friday Dec. 14 Deland-Weldon Cerro Gordo High School 6:00PM
Saturday Dec. 15 Judah Christian School {Played at Bement 1:00PM
Bement)
Tuesday Dec. 18 Shiloh School District #1 (Played ai Bement 6:00PM
Bement)
Friday Dec. 21 @ Tuscofa High School Tuscola 6:00PM
Friday Jan. 04 @ Arthur-Okaw Christian Arthur 6:00PM
Tuesday Jan. 08 @ Sullivan High School Sullivan 6:00PM
Friday Jan. 11 @ Villa Grove High Schools (Played Villa Grove High Schools 6:00PM
at Villa Grove)
Saturday  Jan. 12 @ Fisher High School Fisher High School 6:45PM
Tuesday Jan. 15 @ Lutheran School Associat Lutheran School Assoc ~ 6:00PM
Tuesday Jan. 29 @ Blue Ridge High School Farmer City 6:00PM
Friday Feb. 01 Arcola Jr/Sr HS High School Gym 6:00PM
Saturday  Feb. 02 University High School (Played at Bement 1:00PM
Bement)
Tuesday Feh. 05 @ Arthur-Lovington High School  Arthur 6:00PM
Friday Feb. 08 Okaw Valley High School (Played at Bement 6:00PM
Bement)
Tuesday Feb. 12 @ Argenta High School Argenta 6:00PM
Friday Feb. 15 Sangamon Valley High Scho High School Gym 6:00PM

Tuesday Apr. 02 @ Okaw Valley High School Okaw Valley 4:30PM
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